


Monthly Report of the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology 
April 2020 

 
 
Hearings and Markups 
 
Full Committee 
 
The Full Committee held no hearings or markups in the month of April 2020. 
 
Subcommittee on Energy  
 
The Subcommittee on Energy held no hearings or markups in the month of April 2020. 
 
Subcommittee on Environment  
 
The Subcommittee on Environment held no hearings or markups in the month of April 2020. 
 
Subcommittee on Investigation and Oversight  
 
The Subcommittee on Investigation and Oversight held no hearings or markups in the month of 
April 2020.  
 
Subcommittee on Research and Technology  
 
The Subcommittee on Research and Technology held no hearings or markups in the month of 
April 2020. 
 
Subcommittee on Space and Aeronautics  
 
The Subcommittee on Space and Aeronautics held no hearings or markups in the month of April 
2020.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Other Activities  
 
Full Committee  
 
April 14, 2020  
 
H.R. 6512, the “Voter Notice Act,” was introduced by Rep. Dean Phillips and referred to the 
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology. 
 
April 23, 2020 
 
H.R. 6599, the “COVID Research Act of 2020,” was introduced by Rep. Frank Lucas and 
referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology. 
 
H.R. 6600, the “Point-of-Care Testing Prize Competitions Act of 2020,” was introduced by Rep. 
Don Beyer and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology. 



Non Statutory Compensation $1,284,307.99$319,346.73 $1,284,307.99

Commercial Transportation $3,210.54$18.75 $3,210.54

Lodging $574.74$0.00 $574.74

Meals $179.54$0.00 $179.54

Taxi/Parking/Tolls $139.61$0.00 $139.61

Telecom. Service and Equipment $626.24$0.00 $626.24

DC Telecommunication Equipment $492.00$164.00 $492.00

DC Telecommunication Services $2,239.75$751.75 $2,239.75

DC Telecommunication Tolls $10,092.53$4,191.44 $10,092.53

Postage/Courier/Box Rental $237.10$0.00 $237.10

Printing & Reproduction $392.68$0.00 $392.68

Reproduction of Fed/Public Law $150.00$0.00 $150.00

Training $120.00$0.00 $120.00

Technology Service Contracts $0.00$0.00 $0.00

Bottled Water $999.68$187.18 $999.68

Food & Beverage $194.37$0.00 $194.37

Habitation Expense $1,309.06$0.00 $1,309.06

Office Supplies (Outside) $1,804.06$778.84 $1,804.06

Office Supplies (Transfer) $1,502.22$0.00 $1,502.22

Computer Software <$500 $806.91$468.96 $806.91

Publications/Reference Material $8,744.17$2,370.00 $8,744.17

Office Equip. Purch. < $25,000 $1,689.66$0.00 $1,689.66

Maintenance / Repairs $3,792.00$948.00 $3,792.00
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January, 2020 $318,262.96

February, 2020 $998.11

February, 2020 $332,078.45

March, 2020 $343,039.68

April, 2020 $329,225.65
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Franked Mail $67.60$0.00 $67.60
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February, 2020 $0.00

March, 2020 $67.60

April, 2020 $0.00

Prepared by Amber Roos



Dates of Service 1 BOC lookup Amount Description of Articles
NONE NONE NONE NONE



Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Fiscal Year: 2020
Month Paid: April-20
Type (Multiple Items)

Name Title

Gross 
Monthly 
Compensati
on

Anderson, Catherine Press Assistant $3,750.00
Barber, Sara Professional Staff $6,666.67
Berger, Benjamin Research Assistant $3,166.67
Blevins, Brent Senior Policy Advisor $11,250.00
Bogard, Gwendolyn Intern $0.00
Brooks, Evan Intern $1,734.00
Buchanan, Caitlin Research Assistant $1,138.89
Cohen, Dylan Staff Assistant $3,000.00
Connally, Thomas Counsel $8,333.33
Daas, Tanya Professional Staff $5,666.67
Dziadon, Daniel Professional Staff $5,416.67
English, Jonlyn Brystol Professional Staff $7,666.67
Eskandani, Rebekah Communications Director $6,666.67
Ferrara, Anna Policy Assistant $3,958.33
Glasscock, Stacey Shared Employee $190.42
Grayson, Alexandra Intern $867.00
Green, James Research Assistant $3,166.67
Hammond, Tom J. Senior Policy Advisor $12,500.00
Hooghan, Priyanka Staff Director of E&E $9,750.00
Huffman, Alyse Professional Staff $5,583.33
Johnson, Catherine "Cate" Professional Staff $7,708.33
Johnson, Dillon Shared Employee $166.67
Johnson, Stanton R. Counsel $7,916.67
Koka, Jona Executive/Policy Assistant $3,333.33
Kopshever, Kristin N Director of Admin & Member Services $10,583.33
Kovalovich, Aria Research Assistant $3,166.67
Levesque, Claire Intern $1,734.00
Linsmayer, Lauren Professional Staff $5,416.67
Littlejohn, Jeffrey "Garrett" Staff Assistant $3,333.33
Marrero, Ana Finance Assistant $500.03
Mathis, Joshua Staff Director $14,166.67
McAuliffe, Emily Research Assistant $3,166.67
McQuinn, Alan Professional Staff $5,416.67
Obermann, Richard M. Chief of Staff $14,166.67
O'Brien, Hillary Professional Staff $7,708.33
Palasits, Sara Professional Staff $5,916.67
Piazza, John L. Chief Counsel $13,916.67
Prengler, Ben Intern $500.00
Reinecke, Griffin Research Assistant $3,166.67
Robinson, Hannah Press Assistant $3,000.00
Roos, Amber Harris Finance Director $2,099.00
Rosenberg, Adam Staff Director $11,666.67
Rubin, Andrew Counsel $5,000.00
Schneider, Josh Professional Staff $6,250.00
Slagell, Alison Shared Employee $166.67
Sokolov, Dahlia L. Staff Director $12,500.00
Thompson, Jane Staff Director $10,416.67
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Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Name Title

Gross 
Monthly 
Compensati
on

Vaughan, Heather Communications Director $10,416.67
Wagner, Megan Shared Employee $625.00
Wandel, Bryan Paul Finance Assistant $500.00
Whitney, Pamela L. Staff Director Space Subcommittee $11,666.67
Whittaker, Larry W. Shared Employee $4,416.67
Wickre, Jennifer Senior Policy Advisor $12,500.00
Wilkins, Ashlee Professional Staff $5,416.67
Wood, Kendra Clerk $6,250.00
Wright, Sangina Q. Research Assistant $4,000.00

Grand Total $319,346.73
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